
               

            
 
 

SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR THE BRICS – YOUNG SCIENTIST FORUM 2022 
 

Sr. 
No.  

Name  Designation  Institution  Theme  Email ID 

1.  Anshul Varshney 
 

Scientist CSIR-National 
Physical Laboratory, 
Delhi. 

Low-carbon 
Technology 

varshney.anshul@nplindia.org 

 
2.  Shravanti Joshi Assistant Professor Maharashtra Institute 

of Technology, Pune, 
Maharashtra. 

Low-carbon 
Technology 

shravanti.joshi@mit.asia 

 
3.  Omvir Singh 

 
Research Scholar CSIR-Indian Institute 

of Petroleum, 
Haridwar, 
Uttarakhand. 

Low-carbon 
Technology 

omvir10011995@gmail.com 

 

mailto:varshney.anshul@nplindia.org
mailto:shravanti.joshi@mit.asia
mailto:omvir10011995@gmail.com


4.  Saboor S 
 

Assistant Professor Vellore Institute of 
Technology, Vellore, 
Tamil Nadu.  

Low-carbon 
Technology 

saboor.s@vit.ac.in 

 
5.  Daya Shankar Pandey 

 
Assistant Professor Indian Institute of 

Technology, 
Kharagpur, West 
Bengal. 

Low-carbon 
Technology 

dspandey@iitkgp.ac.in 

 

6.  Sakthivadivel 
Duraisamy 

Assistant Professor Vellore Institute of 
Technology, Vellore, 
Tamil Nadu.  

Low-carbon 
Technology 

sakthivadivel.d@vit.ac.in 

 
7.  Naga Puvvada Assistant Professor Indrashil University, 

Rajpur, Gujrat 
Biomedicine  puvvadanaga@gmail.com 

 
8.  Ved Prakash Dwivedi Group Leader International Centre 

for Genetic 
Engineering and 
Biotechnology, New 
Delhi 

Biomedicine ved@icgeb.res.in 

 

9.  Arvind Kumar 
Prajapati  

Scientist/Engineer 
C  

Sree Chitra Tirunal 
Institute for Medical 
Sciences and 
Technology, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Kerala  

Biomedicine arvind@sctimst.ac.in 

 

10.  V Bai Venkata Ramana 
Naik N 

Assistant Professor National Institute of 
Technology, 
Rourkela, Odisha. 

 

Artificial 
Intelligence 

 

nenavathv@nitrkl.ac.in 

 

11.  Gowhar Mehraj Young Scientist 
Fellow 

Department of 
Environment and 
Remote sensing, 
Government of 
Jammu and Kashmir, 

Artificial 
Intelligence 

 

gowharmeraj@gmail.com 

 

mailto:saboor.s@vit.ac.in
mailto:dspandey@iitkgp.ac.in
mailto:sakthivadivel.d@vit.ac.in
mailto:puvvadanaga@gmail.com
mailto:ved@icgeb.res.in
mailto:arvind@sctimst.ac.in
mailto:nenavathv@nitrkl.ac.in
mailto:gowharmeraj@gmail.com


Srinagar, Jammu and 
Kashmir 

12.  Amita Nandal Associate 
Professor 

Manipal University, 
Jaipur, Rajasthan. 

Artificial 
Intelligence 

 

amita_nandal@yahoo.com 

 

13.  Debasis Das Assistant Professor Indian Institute of 
Technology (IIT) 
Jodhpur, Rajasthan. 

 

Artificial 
Intelligence 

 

debasis@iitj.ac.in 

 

14.  Manoj K Patel 

 

Principal Scientist 
and Associate 
Professor 

CSIR-Central 
Scientific Instruments 
Organisation, 
Chennai, Tamil Nadu. 

Artificial 
Intelligence 

 

manoj_patel@csio.res.in 

 

15.  Prasoon 
Kumar 

 

Assistant Professor National Institute of 
Technology, 
Rourkela, Odisha. 

New Material kumarprasoon@nitrkl.ac.in 

16.  Gopal Rawat Assistant Professor National Institute of 
Technology (NIT), 
Hamirpur, Himachal 
Pradesh 

New Material gopal.rawat@nith.ac.in 

17.  Rakesh 
Sonker 

Assistant Professor Acharya Narendra 
Dev College, 
University of Delhi, 
Delhi 

New Material rakesh.sonker81@gmail.com 

 

18.  Swati Gahlot Teaching Assistant Sardar Vallabhbhai 
National Institute of 
Technology, Surat, 
Gujrat 

New Material gahlot.swati20@gmail.com 

 

19.  Ishita Neogi Scientist CSIR-NIIST, 
Thirvananthapuram, 
Kerala 

New Material ishita@niist.res.in 

 
20.  Benjamin Raj Senior Project 

Associate 
CSIR-IMMT, 
Bhubaneswar, Odisha 

New Material benjaminraj230@gmail.com 

mailto:amita_nandal@yahoo.com
mailto:debasis@iitj.ac.in
mailto:manoj_patel@csio.res.in
mailto:kumarprasoon@nitrkl.ac.in
mailto:gopal.rawat@nith.ac.in
mailto:rakesh.sonker81@gmail.com
mailto:gahlot.swati20@gmail.com
mailto:ishita@niist.res.in
mailto:benjaminraj230@gmail.com
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21.  Uttam Kumar Ghorai 

 
Assistant Professor Ramakrishna Mission 

Vidyamandira, 
Howrah, West Bengal. 

Low-carbon 
Technology 

uttam.indchem@vidyamandira.ac.in 

 
22.  Asifkhan Shanavas Scientist-D Institute of Nano 

Science and 
Technology, Mohali, 
Punjab. 

Biomedicine asifkhan@inst.ac.in 

 

23.  Subham Banerjee 
 

Associate 
Professor 

National Institute of 
Pharmaceutical 
Education and 
Research (NIPER), 
Guwahati, Assam. 

Biomedicine subham.banerjee@niperguwahati.ac.in 

24.  Mandar Waghmare 
 

Student Gujarat Technological 
University, 
Ahmedabad, Gujrat. 

Artificial 
Intelligence 
 

mandarwaghmare997@gmail.com 

 
25.  Nitin Kumar Saluja Associate 

Professor 
Chitkara University, 
Rajpura, Punjab. 

 

Artificial 
Intelligence 

 

nitin.saluja@chitkara.edu.in 

 

26.  Bhagwati Prasad Associate 
Professor 

Indian Institute of 
Science, Bengaluru, 
Karnataka 

Artificial 
Intelligence 

 

bpjoshi@iisc.ac.in 

 

 
 

mailto:uttam.indchem@vidyamandira.ac.in
mailto:asifkhan@inst.ac.in
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